
 
 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

 
 

 
1 

  
 
 

No School 

2 
 

3 
 

6 
 

7 
Mini Pancak es w/ syr up  
Strawberry Applesauce  

Milk  
 
 

Mac ‘n Cheese 
Green Beans 

Pineapple Tidbits 
Milk 

8   
Mini Chocolate Muffin 

Applesauce  
 Milk  

 
 

Chicken Smackers 
Mashed Potatoes 

Brown Gravy 
Diced Pears 

Milk   

9 
Cereal  
Banana  

Milk  
 
 

Chicken Sandwich  
w/ Cheese 


